
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Boys
Date: 9/28/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Boys

1 Germantown 16:45.92621151365241

2 Neenah 16:47.32725191674147

3 Appleton North 17:15.6302924221210977

4 Menomonee Falls 17:52.759514433201411122

5 Appleton East 17:56.54745423932238144

6 Fond Du Lac 18:40.869685346434134217

7 Appleton West 18:35.467565554524017218

8 Manitowoc Lincoln 18:21.36657503118222

9 Sheboygan North 18:37.464605849483836229

10 Oshkosh North 19:01.87875727165373248

11 Homestead 18:41.7706362613528249

12 Oshkosh West 20:44.8807977767473379
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

1 695 Matthew Meinke 15:25.2Neenah 4:58 min/m1 112
2 516 Ben Schnoor 15:35.9Germantown 5:01 min/m1 211
3 959 Jack Scherer 16:09.4Oshkosh North 5:12 min/m1 310
4 691 Trenton Bauer 16:14.4Neenah 5:14 min/m2 410
5 510 Sean Drinan 16:19.9Germantown 5:16 min/m2 512
6 514 Jimmy Koel 16:21.5Germantown 5:16 min/m3 611
7 693 Austin Henderson 16:22.6Neenah 5:16 min/m3 79
8 143 Ryan Mares 16:39.0Appleton East 5:22 min/m1 811
9 175 Tommy Flood 16:45.5Appleton North 5:24 min/m1 911
10 181 Thomas Weed 16:48.6Appleton North 5:25 min/m2 1012
11 642 Eric Dethloff 16:50.8Menomonee Falls 5:26 min/m1 1111
12 178 David Kerschner 16:58.2Appleton North 5:28 min/m3 1212
13 515 Jack Ramstack 17:01.5Germantown 5:29 min/m4 1311
14 645 Logan Hipps 17:02.4Menomonee Falls 5:29 min/m2 1412
15 512 Mitch Gobler 17:02.7Germantown 5:29 min/m5 1510
16 692 Griffin Congdon 17:03.5Neenah 5:30 min/m4 1612
17 292 Colin Murray 17:17.3Appleton West 5:34 min/m1 1712
18 609 Sam Jacobson 17:18.1Manitowoc Lincoln 5:34 min/m1 1810
19 696 Joey Murray 17:19.6Neenah 5:35 min/m5 1912
20 644 Braden Hervey 17:21.3Menomonee Falls 5:35 min/m3 2012
21 513 Marcus Knight 17:23.6Germantown 5:36 min/m6 2110
22 179 Lucas Picken 17:24.2Appleton North 5:36 min/m4 2210
23 146 Ryan Schmidt 17:24.5Appleton East 5:36 min/m2 2312
24 177 Michael Gilligan 17:26.3Appleton North 5:37 min/m5 249
25 697 Will Newsome 17:27.3Neenah 5:37 min/m6 2512
26 511 Spencer Esposito 17:36.6Germantown 5:40 min/m7 2611
27 698 Aaron Nussbaum 17:38.5Neenah 5:41 min/m7 2712
28 586 Jackson Rusch 17:39.5Homestead 5:41 min/m1 2811
29 205 Asher Edwards 17:40.4Appleton North 5:42 min/m6 2912
30 694 Andrew Kaminski 17:41.7Neenah 5:42 min/m8 >712
31 182 Kyle Young 17:46.3Appleton North 5:43 min/m7 3011
32 607 Max Bailey 17:46.4Manitowoc Lincoln 5:44 min/m2 3110
33 180 Owen Schmidt 17:46.5Appleton North 5:44 min/m8 >710
34 147 Jacob Unser 17:48.4Appleton East 5:44 min/m3 3211
35 648 Braden Reigstad 17:53.1Menomonee Falls 5:46 min/m4 339
36 363 Henry Hughes 17:58.4Fond Du Lac 5:47 min/m1 3411
37 585 Kai Newman 18:00.4Homestead 5:48 min/m2 3512
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

38 1040 Thadius Zenk 18:00.9Sheboygan North 5:48 min/m1 369
39 509 Lukas Ciardo 18:09.4Germantown 5:51 min/m8 >710
40 961 Zach Tjugum 18:13.0Oshkosh North 5:52 min/m2 3710
41 1034 Bennet Gassner 18:15.1Sheboygan North 5:53 min/m2 3812
42 141 Jackson Edlebeck 18:18.7Appleton East 5:54 min/m4 3912
43 289 Kaedyn Bolin 18:18.9Appleton West 5:54 min/m2 4010
44 367 Charlie Quast 18:20.8Fond Du Lac 5:55 min/m2 4110
45 145 Heath Piaskowski 18:21.1Appleton East 5:55 min/m5 4211
46 362 Zack Gietzel 18:24.2Fond Du Lac 5:56 min/m3 439
47 647 Ethan Pogorzelski 18:24.6Menomonee Falls 5:56 min/m5 4411
48 142 Adam Kohler 18:31.3Appleton East 5:58 min/m6 4511
49 361 Adam Buerger 18:31.9Fond Du Lac 5:58 min/m4 4612
50 144 Ian Ottone 18:32.5Appleton East 5:58 min/m7 4712
51 140 Austin Becker 18:35.4Appleton East 5:59 min/m8 >712
52 1038 Trent Stuefen 18:35.4Sheboygan North 5:59 min/m3 4810
53 1033 Ben Crouse 18:35.5Sheboygan North 5:59 min/m4 4910
54 610 Tyson Rupp 18:39.3Manitowoc Lincoln 6:01 min/m3 509
55 646 Alex Nadolski 18:41.2Menomonee Falls 6:01 min/m6 5111
56 294 Cody Terrell 18:47.4Appleton West 6:03 min/m3 5211
57 366 Jacob Petrie 18:49.3Fond Du Lac 6:04 min/m5 5312
58 293 Bryan Sanchez 18:49.4Appleton West 6:04 min/m4 5412
59 295 Jack Tripp 18:49.4Appleton West 6:04 min/m5 5511
60 290 Chase Dornfield 18:51.7Appleton West 6:05 min/m6 5612
61 608 Luis Candelaria 18:54.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:06 min/m4 5711
62 1054 Charles Broghammer 18:55.1Sheboygan North 6:06 min/m5 5812
63 649 Jonathon Stroh 18:55.7Menomonee Falls 6:06 min/m7 5911
64 1036 Elliot Opel 18:56.6Sheboygan North 6:06 min/m6 6010
65 583 Adam Dolan 18:57.0Homestead 6:06 min/m3 619
66 582 Cullen Boyle 18:59.7Homestead 6:07 min/m4 629
67 584 Kyle Knutson 18:59.8Homestead 6:07 min/m5 639
68 1039 Zhi Ji Yang 19:03.2Sheboygan North 6:08 min/m7 6412
69 955 Gabe Medina 19:04.2Oshkosh North 6:09 min/m3 659
70 611 Harris Uhlir 19:08.2Manitowoc Lincoln 6:10 min/m5 6611
71 288 Aidan Boleyn-Fitzgerald 19:13.7Appleton West 6:12 min/m7 6710
72 365 Logan Naker 19:18.4Fond Du Lac 6:13 min/m6 6812
73 364 Jared Kohlmann 19:22.6Fond Du Lac 6:15 min/m7 6910
74 587 Colby Sehnert 19:33.8Homestead 6:18 min/m6 709
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

75 643 Teddy Devine-Smies 19:38.2Menomonee Falls 6:20 min/m8 >712
76 956 Jacob Medina 19:38.9Oshkosh North 6:20 min/m4 719
77 958 Zach Schamens 19:43.2Oshkosh North 6:21 min/m5 7210
78 995 Aaron Draxler 19:51.1Oshkosh West 6:24 min/m1 7310
79 999 Ethan Shefchik 19:54.7Oshkosh West 6:25 min/m2 749
80 957 Chase Pecore 20:01.7Oshkosh North 6:27 min/m6 759
81 998 Ben Rodgers 20:17.1Oshkosh West 6:32 min/m3 7611
82 997 Owen Phillips 20:17.2Oshkosh West 6:32 min/m4 7711
83 960 Austin Tague 20:22.4Oshkosh North 6:34 min/m7 7810
84 1037 Eric Roehrborn 20:31.8Sheboygan North 6:37 min/m8 >711
85 1023 Abe Weston 21:30.2Oshkosh West 6:56 min/m5 7910
86 994 Drew Best 22:38.3Oshkosh West 7:18 min/m6 8011
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:41 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 2 516 Ben Schnoor 15:35.9 2
2 5 510 Sean Drinan 16:19.9 5
3 6 514 Jimmy Koel 16:21.5 6
4 13 515 Jack Ramstack 17:01.5 13
5 15 512 Mitch Gobler 17:02.7 15
6 21 513 Marcus Knight 17:23.6 21
7 26 511 Spencer Esposito 17:36.6 26
8 39 509 Lukas Ciardo 18:09.4 >7

Team name: Team result:47 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 1 695 Matthew Meinke 15:25.2 1
2 4 691 Trenton Bauer 16:14.4 4
3 7 693 Austin Henderson 16:22.6 7
4 16 692 Griffin Congdon 17:03.5 16
5 19 696 Joey Murray 17:19.6 19
6 25 697 Will Newsome 17:27.3 25
7 27 698 Aaron Nussbaum 17:38.5 27
8 30 694 Andrew Kaminski 17:41.7 >7

Team name: Team result:77 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
1 9 175 Tommy Flood 16:45.5 9
2 10 181 Thomas Weed 16:48.6 10
3 12 178 David Kerschner 16:58.2 12
4 22 179 Lucas Picken 17:24.2 22
5 24 177 Michael Gilligan 17:26.3 24
6 29 205 Asher Edwards 17:40.4 29
7 31 182 Kyle Young 17:46.3 30
8 33 180 Owen Schmidt 17:46.5 >7

Team name: Team result:122 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 11 642 Eric Dethloff 16:50.8 11
2 14 645 Logan Hipps 17:02.4 14
3 20 644 Braden Hervey 17:21.3 20
4 35 648 Braden Reigstad 17:53.1 33
5 47 647 Ethan Pogorzelski 18:24.6 44
6 55 646 Alex Nadolski 18:41.2 51
7 63 649 Jonathon Stroh 18:55.7 59
8 75 643 Teddy Devine-Smies 19:38.2 >7

Team name: Team result:144 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:144 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
1 8 143 Ryan Mares 16:39.0 8
2 23 146 Ryan Schmidt 17:24.5 23
3 34 147 Jacob Unser 17:48.4 32
4 42 141 Jackson Edlebeck 18:18.7 39
5 45 145 Heath Piaskowski 18:21.1 42
6 48 142 Adam Kohler 18:31.3 45
7 50 144 Ian Ottone 18:32.5 47
8 51 140 Austin Becker 18:35.4 >7

Team name: Team result:217 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 36 363 Henry Hughes 17:58.4 34
2 44 367 Charlie Quast 18:20.8 41
3 46 362 Zack Gietzel 18:24.2 43
4 49 361 Adam Buerger 18:31.9 46
5 57 366 Jacob Petrie 18:49.3 53
6 72 365 Logan Naker 19:18.4 68
7 73 364 Jared Kohlmann 19:22.6 69

Team name: Team result:218 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 17 292 Colin Murray 17:17.3 17
2 43 289 Kaedyn Bolin 18:18.9 40
3 56 294 Cody Terrell 18:47.4 52
4 58 293 Bryan Sanchez 18:49.4 54
5 59 295 Jack Tripp 18:49.4 55
6 60 290 Chase Dornfield 18:51.7 56
7 71 288 Aidan Boleyn-Fitzgerald 19:13.7 67

Team name: Team result:222 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 18 609 Sam Jacobson 17:18.1 18
2 32 607 Max Bailey 17:46.4 31
3 54 610 Tyson Rupp 18:39.3 50
4 61 608 Luis Candelaria 18:54.6 57
5 70 611 Harris Uhlir 19:08.2 66

Team name: Team result:229 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 38 1040 Thadius Zenk 18:00.9 36
2 41 1034 Bennet Gassner 18:15.1 38
3 52 1038 Trent Stuefen 18:35.4 48
4 53 1033 Ben Crouse 18:35.5 49
5 62 1054 Charles Broghammer 18:55.1 58
6 64 1036 Elliot Opel 18:56.6 60
7 68 1039 Zhi Ji Yang 19:03.2 64
8 84 1037 Eric Roehrborn 20:31.8 >7

Team name: Team result:248 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:248 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 3 959 Jack Scherer 16:09.4 3
2 40 961 Zach Tjugum 18:13.0 37
3 69 955 Gabe Medina 19:04.2 65
4 76 956 Jacob Medina 19:38.9 71
5 77 958 Zach Schamens 19:43.2 72
6 80 957 Chase Pecore 20:01.7 75
7 83 960 Austin Tague 20:22.4 78

Team name: Team result:249 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
1 28 586 Jackson Rusch 17:39.5 28
2 37 585 Kai Newman 18:00.4 35
3 65 583 Adam Dolan 18:57.0 61
4 66 582 Cullen Boyle 18:59.7 62
5 67 584 Kyle Knutson 18:59.8 63
6 74 587 Colby Sehnert 19:33.8 70

Team name: Team result:379 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
1 78 995 Aaron Draxler 19:51.1 73
2 79 999 Ethan Shefchik 19:54.7 74
3 81 998 Ben Rodgers 20:17.1 76
4 82 997 Owen Phillips 20:17.2 77
5 85 1023 Abe Weston 21:30.2 79
6 86 994 Drew Best 22:38.3 80
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